ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
U12E12MS1CA3-52Z32 Nidec Refrigerator fan
SKU: U12E12MS1CA3-52Z32
Price: $11.99
Categories: Fans, Refrigeration
Tags: Nidec
Product Link:
fan/
Product Description
The Nidec U12E12MS1CA3-52Z32 is a 12V DC axial cooling fan, widely recognized for its
application in refrigerator maintenance and other appliance cooling needs. This fan measures
120mm x 120mm x 25mm and operates at a rated current of 0.15A (1.8W). It's designed to
provide effective airflow for cooling internal components. The fan typically features ball
bearings for reliable and quiet operation over an extended lifespan. Its 3-pin connection allows
for power, ground, and a speed feedback signal, enabling basic monitoring of the fan's rotational
speed.
Model Number: U12E12MS1CA3-52Z32
Manufacturer: Nidec Corporation
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Dimensions: 120mm x 120mm x 25mm
Rated Voltage: 12V DC
Rated Current: 0.15A
Rated Power: 1.8W
Speed: 2500 RPM
Airflow: 30 CFM
Noise Level: 25 dBA
Connector: 3-Pin Leads
Bearing Type: Two Ball Bearings
Life Expectancy: 50,000 hours
Application: Refrigerator cooling, general appliance cooling, and various electronic systems.
Nidec U12E12MS1CA3-52Z32 12.5cm 12V 0.15A Refrigerator maintenance fan
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: